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Dear Conference attendees:

Over 340 adult care facility/assisted living providers traveled to Saratoga Springs, NY for
ESAAL’s 40th Annual Conference and Trade Show April 9 — May 3, 2019. The trade show
featured representatives from over 40 companies who showcased their products and services
designed for assisted living providers and their residents. Our exhibitors’ participation helps to
support ESAAL and it is important that we recognize their value to the assisted living provider
network.

This Buyer’s Guide lists our trade show exhibitors, along with their contact information, and a
description of their products and services. Please help us thank them by patronizing them
when you are purchasing for your residence. Keep this booklet handy throughout the year and
give our vendors an opportunity should you be seeking a product or service they provide.

Thank you for helping ESAAL and its supporters.

Best Regards,

Kara Vollmer, Administrator/Operator
Pineview Commons, LLC
ESAAL Conference & Education Chairperson

3{24;, Voot
Lisa Newcomb

Executive Director
ESAAL

*ESAAL Industry Partner Member



Aegis Energy Services Booth #26

Kaley Curtis kcurtis@aegischp.com

With nearly 1,000 Combined Heat & Power (CHP) system installations in the United States since
1985, Aegis Energy Services has helped their clients save on energy costs while dramatically
reducing emissions.

Arrow Exterminating* Booth #39

Steven Smith steven.smith@arrowexterminating.com

Arrow Exterminating is a second generation, family-owned, pest management firm. Since 1947,
Arrow has been providing commercial, institutional and residential pest management services to
New Yorkers.

CareOne* Booth #45

Carlette McDaniels cmcdaniels@care-one.com

CareOne provides in-pt based comprehensive residential Neuro-behavioral Rehabilitation for
individuals who may often have limited placement options.

CCI Systems Booth #30

Glenn Rappaport aglenn@cci-sys.com

CClI Systems specializes in providing healthcare IT solutions including nurse call, wandering
prevention, and video surveillance, for hospitals, rehab centers, nursing homes and senior care.

Chem Rx Pharmacy Services* Booth #11 TRADE SHOW SPONSOR

Patricia Schuermann Patricia.Schuermann@pharmerica.com

Chem Rx Pharmacy has been a leader in medication management services to the assited Living
Industry for decades. We provide all the tools & support needed o stay in compliance and run
an efficient and safe medication program. In our over 50 years of pharmacy services to
residential and other populations, we continue to be large enough to support all your needs
while offering personal and hands-on customer service.

Compu Care ALP, Inc.* Booth #13
Judy Geva info@compucarealp.com
Assisted Living Management System. The top providor of software solution in NYS

Cool Insuring Agency, Inc.* Booth #12

Dominic A. Gallo, CIC dagallo@coolins.com

Assisted Living Facilities, Adult Homes, Senior Housing have very specific insurance coverage
requirements. Contact our Cool Senior CARE Team for an analysis of your current insurance
program.

Don Brown Bus Sales Inc. Booth #19

Nick Tarbox ntarbox@buscrazy.net

Sell new and used mobility vans and buses. Largest stocking bus dealer in the Northeast with full
service, parts and body shop

Drapery Industries, Inc.* Booth #16

Mark Kosinski Mark@draperyindustries.com
175 Humboldt St., Suite 222 (585) 232-2080

Rochester, NY 14610 draperyindustries.com

Drapery Industries is the largest draperies & valances and custom roller shades manufacturer of
its kind in western NY. We serve customers throughout New York and surrounding states.

*ESAAL Industry Partner Member


mailto:kcurtis@aegischp.com
mailto:steven.smith@arrowexterminating.com
mailto:cmcdaniels@care-one.com
mailto:glenn@cci-sys.com
mailto:Patricia.Schuermann@pharmerica.com
mailto:info@compucarealp.com
mailto:dagallo@coolins.com
mailto:ntarbox@buscrazy.net
mailto:Mark@draperyindustries.com
http://www.draperyindustries.com/

EFPR Group, LLP* Booth #15

Chris Johnston cjohnston@efprgroup.com

EFPR Group, LLP is one of Western New York's largest accounting and business consulting firms
serving clients across the United State and internationally.

Eldermark* Booth #23

Greg Bertagnoli Greg@Eldermark.com
12400 Whitwater Drive, #2010 612-280- 9600
Minnetonka, MN 55343 Eldermark.com

Eldermark Software is an all-in-one senior housing sotware platform that provides tools and
services for census and facility management, care tfeam workflows, sales and marketing and
resident safety/ nurse call systems.

Empire Bus Sales LLC* Booth #35

Rob Maloney rm@empirebus.com

Your Upstate New York bus dealership providing sales, parts, service & leasing support for
EIDorado, World Trans, ENC, Revability, Embassy SVO, Federal Coach, MobilityTrans.

Factory Direct Bus Sales Booth #9

Emily Waagner Emily@birdbussales.com
155 Terminal Drive 516-767-2700

Plainview, NY 11803 factorydirectbussales.com

Commercial and Handicapped Buses

Forbo Flooring Systems Booth #7

Charles Banik info.na@forbo.com

Forbo manufactures the most technically superior performance textile and linoleum floor
coverings available that are engineered for a lifetime of use.

Fox Rehabilitation* Booth #4

slc@foxrehab.org
FOXis a clinician-owned and operated professional private practice of full-time physical,
occupational, and speech therapists, built on the foundation of Geriatric House Calls™.

HealthDirect Pharmacy Services* Booth #42
Adam Eldredge adameldredge@hdrxservices.com
Providing Pharmacy Services with personalized care, direct to our partners, for over 50 years.

IPPC Pharmacy of NY* Booth #3
Eli Korn ekorn@ippcrx.com
Pharmacy services

John W. Baumgarten Architect, P.C.* Booth #24

John Baumgarten john@jwbarch.com

John W. Baumgarten Architect, P.C. is a full service architectural firm that "Designs for Seniors".
JWB provides an integrated approach to architecture, interiors and engineering.

Lamb Insurance Services Booth #2

Aisha Smith asmith@lambis.com

Lamb INsurance Services is an insurance broker specializing exclusively in Healthcare and
Human Service organizations. We take pride in helping those who positively affect people's lives.
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LINK Home Therapy Booth #17

Avi Friedman afriedman@linkhometherapy.com
180 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 4 718-650-6230
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 linkhometherapy.com

LINK Home Therapy is a premier provider of Physical, Occupational and Speech Therapy in the
Assisted Living setting. Highly trained, compassionate therapists work hand-in-hand with AL staff
to ensure improved health and wellbeing of residents.

MatrixCare Booth #41

info@matrixcare.com
Superior Clinical, Financial and Operations Software Solutions for the Skilled Nursing, Senior Living
& Long-Term Care Industries

Navigator Group Purchasing, Inc. Booth #14

Maryellen Manship maryellen.manship@navigatorgpo.com
Navigator Group Purchasing, Inc. is the experienced leader in skilled nursing, assisted living,
independent living, and CCRC purchasing services, delivering savings and cash flow
improvements.

Omnicare / a CVS Health Company* Booth #36

Lindsay English Lindsay.english@omnicare.com

Omnicare, a CVS Health company, provides comprehensive pharmacy services, related
consulting and data management to residents in long-term and other chronic care setfings.

OraSure Technologies Booth #21
Kelly Lauer klauer@orasure.com
Drug/Alcohol Testing Devices

PARKVIEW HEALTH SERVICES* Booth #46

ROBERT OLEARY roleary@parkviewhs.com
1770 Colvin (716) 440-0478

Buffalo parkviewhs.com

Long Term Care Pharmacy Services

Paxxon Healthcare Services Booth #29
Carla Wasbes cwasbes@prnphysicaltherapy.com
Physical, Occupational and Speech Therapy Network PLLVC

PointClickCare* Booth #28
Adeeb Sajjad adeeb.sajjod@pointclickcare.com
Cloud-based software for the senior care continuum

Precision LTC Pharmacy Booth #22

Daniel Longo DLongo@PrecisionLTC.com

Precision LTC Pharmacy is an institutional pharmacy providing pharmaceutical services o skilled
nursing facilities, assisted living residences, transitional adult homes, residential programs,
addiction treatment centers, and group homes
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PRIME Services, Inc. Booth #31

George Brodeur georgeb@primeservicesinc.com

No-cost group purchasing association helping you reduce costs on the purchases you make for
your facility.

Procare LTC Pharmacy* Booth #34

Joe Peixoto jpeixoto@procareltc.com
111 Executive Blvd (516) 493-2298
Farmingdale, NY 11735 procareltc.com

Long Term Care Pharmacy Overall Dispensing Services/Pharmacy Dispensing/Infusion Therapy/
Pharmaceuticals LTC Dispensing and Management/Pharmaceuticals LTC Vending/Pharmacy
Logistics and Management/Long Term Care Prescription Benefits Management/Pharmacies

RadioBoss 2-Way Radios Booth #6

Adam Smith adam@radioboss.com

Two-Way Radios & Accessories sales and service. Fanstastic order/repair turnaround time.
Repeater, base station, callbox, PA.

RFR Consulting Group, Inc.* Booth #37

Frank Rose frank.rose@consultrfr.com

Consultation and expertise: AL and HC from Start-up to continuing operation including
fraining/mentoring, development of policies/procedures, survey preparation/responses , QA
and applications.

RISE Engineering Booth #8

Daniel Conrad dconrad@RISEEngineering.com

RISE Engineering is one of the longest operating energy efficiency organizations in the country,
and have arranged the installation of $1 billion in energy improvements.

Senior Beauty Care Booth #32

Senior Beauty Care info@srbeautycare.com
4 Putnam Terrace (845)279-1234

Brewster

We provide hair care services to residents' in nursing homes, living assistance's, and rehabilitation
centers.

Senior Home Care Solutions/Alzheimer's Solutions Booth #43

Sheila Ohstrom info@syracusesenior.com
PO Box 412 (315)469-1000
JAMESVILLE syracusesenior.com

Teepa Snow PAC Certified Dementia Care Trainers

Senior Living Behavioral Health LCSW, PLLC Booth #33
Evan A. Kaplan ekaplan@seniorlivingbehavioralhealth.com
Outstanding Behavioral Health Service To Individuals In Senior Living Communities

SMD, INC Booth #44
Anna Jordan support@smdinc.net
Wireless Nurse Call, Patient Wandering Systems, CCTV, Walkie Talkies, Bathing Systems
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Special Care Systems Booth #27
Brian Gray briang@specialcaresys.com
New York State's premier provider and integrator for healthcare communications.

Specialty RX NY* Booth #25

Zachary ilarraza Zilarraza@srxltc.com

Innovative full service pharmacy provider. Partnering with subacute and LTC facilities,
transforming drug care by facilitating the complete medication dispensing process.

Substantial Compliance Consulting Group* Booth #37

Kathy Sindoni, RN, BSN, CLNC ksindoni@subcomp.com

We provide consultation and expertise for Assisted Living and Home Care from start-up o
continuing operation including training/mentoring, applications and survey preparation and
responses.

TotalKare of America, Inc.* Booth #18

Mary Bergstraesser mary@totalkare.com

TotalKare specializes in the design, sale, installation and service of a wide variety of safety,
security & communication systems for the healthcare industry.

Utility Refund Solutions, Inc.* Booth #38

Jeannie Cafarella jcafarella@ursl.com

Contingency Utility/Telecom Bill Auditing & Provisioning. ASSISTING ESAAL MEMBERS SINCE 2009.
Research for Billing Overcharges. NO Results, NO Fee, Guaranteed! Call 1-877-2-REFUND (1-877-
273-3863)

Visiting Eyecare Service Booth #20

Shira Fichtenbaum RN, MBA sfichtenbaum@visitingeyecareservice.com
Providing medically necessary vision care and eyeglasses when necessary utilizihg EHR and
specially designed portable equipment

WELLNESS MEDICAL SERVICES Booth #40

BILL HYMAN billhyman18@gmail.com

provide lab serives and genetic testing. Cancer screens, Pharmacogentic testing, UTl's. Stafe of
the art Technology

Special thanks to

Frank Romeo, First Impressionz, for designing our conference logo
&
Camelot Print & Copy for the printed program, signs, & posters
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